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NATIONAL PROMOTIONAL FARES AND PROGRAMS 
 
This section includes all national promotional fare programs as shown in the Table of Contents for this section. All general rules and 
regulations will apply. Specific additional conditions of sale are included for each promotion.  Only those that affect your area will be 
included. 
 
NATIONAL PROMOTIONS 

General Rules and Regulations Governing Advance Purchase Fares ..................................................................................... 9.2 
 National 3-, 7-, 14-Day Advance Purchase Fares ..................................................................................................................... 9.3 
 Maximum Fare for Military Personnel ....................................................................................................................................... 9.4 

10% Discount for Military Personnel ......................................................................................................................................... 9.5 
10% Student Advantage Card Discount .................................................................................................................................... 9.6 
10% Veterans Advantage Card Discount .................................................................................................................................. 9.7 
 

NATIONAL COUPON PROMOTIONS 
Coupon Rules of Acceptance .................................................................................................................................................. 9a.1 
Current Coupon Offers ............................................................................................................................................................ 9a.2 

  
REGIONAL PROMOTIONAL FARES 
This section is for you to place your regional promotional fares.  Not all states will have the same programs. 

Regional Promotional Fares – THIS SECTION IN BLUE .......................................................................................................... 9b. 
 

02/17/17 National AP Mileage Fares updated.  
 

 

 
  

 
 
  

promo.htm#milmax
cpnpromo.htm#accept
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NATIONAL PROMOTIONAL FARES AND PROGRAMS 
 
WHAT: GENERAL RULES GOVERNING ADVANCE PURCHASE PROMOTIONAL FARES (SECTION 13) 

 
SALE: Tickets must be purchased in advance of first travel as indicated in connection with each promotion. 

 
CARRIERS: All carriers in Section 2, except carriers indicated as participating in mileage-based fares only, unless otherwise 

excepted. 
 

LIMITS: Tickets limited to specific schedule and departure date for which sold ONLY, must be purchased in advance of 
travel as indicated in connection with each promotion. 
 

HONORING: Holiday travel blackouts apply. See Section 5. Additional restrictions, if any, will be indicated with each promotion. 
 
Passengers who begin their going trip or return trip before a restricted period but extend into a restricted period will 
be permitted to travel through to destination. No transportation may begin during a restricted period. 
 

DISCOUNTS: Discount applies on Children's fares unless otherwise specifically stated. 
 

REFUND: No refund. See Exchange Rule if original travel date has passed. 
 

EXCHANGE: See "EXCHANGE FEES" in Section 1, on Page 1.4. 
 

UPGRADE: An advance purchase fare may be upgraded to a walk-up fare for a charge of $20 per transaction plus the 
difference between the advance purchase fare and the walk-up fare. If the walk-up fare is less than the advance 
purchase fare, no refund will be given. The origin and/or destination may NOT be changed in an upgrade. 
 

PTO'S: Prepaid Ticket Order sales will NOT apply to advance purchase ticket sales. 
 

STOP-OVERS: Stop-overs en route will NOT be permitted. 
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NATIONAL PROMOTIONAL FARES AND PROGRAMS 

NATIONAL ADVANCE PURCHASE FARES 

EFFECTIVE: February 17, 2017 

All fares must be purchased in advance of first day of travel as indicated in connection with each fare. 

Does not apply between points within the state of New York, between points in the state of New York and Montreal, Quebec, Canada 
including intermediate points, or between points in the state of New York and Toronto, Ontario, Canada including intermediate points. 

Tickets, once purchased, have no refund value. 

Weekend and Holiday Premiums WILL apply. 

No further discount will apply 

Prepaid Ticket Orders will not be sold at the fares named below. 

Endorse tickets purchased 3 days in advance: “AP3” 
Endorse tickets purchased 7 days in advance: “AP7” 
Endorse tickets purchased 14 days in advance: “AP14” 

Other applicable rules shown on Page 9.2. 

 

    
Up to 20%      

Disc Up to 33% Disc  
 Up to 50% 

Disc      
Up to 20%      

Disc 
Up to 33% 

Disc  
Up to 50% 

Disc  

     3 DAY AP   7 DAY AP   14 DAY AP       3 DAY AP   7 DAY AP   14 DAY AP  

                    

ZONE MILES  OW FARE   OW FARE   OW FARE  ZONE MILES  OW FARE   OW FARE   OW FARE  

1 0 -10  $          Elim  $            7.00   $            5.00  21  351 - 375  $       Elim  $         56.00   $         41.00  

2 11 - 20  $          Elim  $            8.00   $            5.50  22  376 - 400  $       Elim   $         59.00   $         43.00  

3 21 - 30  $          Elim  $            9.00   $            6.50  23  401 - 425  $       Elim   $         62.00   $         45.00  

4 31 - 40  $          Elim   $          10.00   $            7.50  24  426 - 450  $       Elim   $         65.00   $         48.00  

5 41 - 50  $          Elim   $          11.00   $            8.50  25  451 - 475  $       Elim   $         69.00   $         51.00  

6 51 - 60  $          Elim   $          13.00   $            9.50  26  476 - 500  $       Elim   $         75.00   $         55.00  

7 61 - 70  $          Elim  $          15.00   $          11.00  27  501 - 550  $       Elim   $         82.00   $         59.00  

8 71 - 80  $          Elim  $          16.00   $          12.00  28  551 - 600  $       Elim  $         89.00   $         65.00  

9 81 - 90  $          Elim   $          18.00   $          13.00  29  601 - 650  $       Elim   $         92.00   $         69.00  

10 91 - 100  $          Elim   $          22.00   $          16.00  30  651 - 700  $       Elim   $         99.00   $         75.00  

11 101 - 125  $          Elim   $          25.00   $          18.00  31  701 - 800  $       Elim   $       109.00   $         79.00  

12 126 - 150  $          Elim   $          27.00   $          20.00  32  801 - 1000  $       Elim   $       119.00   $         89.00  

13 151 - 175  $          Elim  $          30.00   $          22.00  33 1001 - 1400  $       Elim   $       129.00   $         99.00  

14 176 - 200  $          Elim  $          32.00   $          24.00  34 1401 - 1800  $       Elim   $       139.00   $       109.00  

15 201 - 225  $          Elim   $          36.00   $          27.00  35 1801 - 2400  $       Elim   $       149.00   $       119.00  

16  226 - 250  $          Elim   $          40.00   $          29.00  36 2401 - 2800  $       Elim   $       169.00   $       129.00  

17  251 - 275  $          Elim  $          44.00   $          32.00  37 2801 +  $       Elim   $       179.00   $       139.00  

18  276 - 300  $          Elim  $          47.00   $          34.00            

19  301 - 325  $          Elim  $          50.00   $          37.00            

20  326 - 350  $          Elim   $          53.00   $          39.00            
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NATIONAL PROMOTIONAL FARES AND PROGRAMS 
 
WHAT: SPECIAL MAXIMUM FARE FOR MILITARY PERSONNEL 

Applies to:  Active and retired members of the US Armed Forces, 
    (This includes Air Force, Army, Coast Guard, Marines, and Navy only) 
 Foreign military personnel in active service, 
 Members of the National Guard, Reservists 
 And bona fide identifiable spouses and dependents of the above 
Valid military picture identification card must be presented. 
 

EFFECTIVE: August 2, 2016 
EXPIRES: No expiration date 

 
CARRIERS: All carriers in Section 2. 

 
SALE: Tickets on sale daily. 

 
LIMITS: Tickets limited to 90 days in addition to date of sale 

 
HONORING: Tickets honored daily. Holiday travel blackouts DO NOT apply. 

 
DISCOUNTS: No other discounts apply.  Children's discounts will no longer apply. 

 
PREMIUMS: Holiday Premium WILL NOT apply. 

Weekly Premium WILL NOT apply. 
 

ENDORSE: Endorse ticket "MY."  Clearly indicate the "void after" date.  Record military identification card number on ticket. 
 

REFUND: Only totally unused tickets may be refunded to original purchaser, 20% penalty applies. No refund if any portion of 
ticket has been used. 
 

PTO’S: Prepaid Ticket Order sales will not apply to military fares. 
 

FARES:  

MILITARY MAXIMUM ONE-WAY FARE 

$139.00 ONE-WAY 

 

carriers.htm
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NATIONAL PROMOTIONAL FARES AND PROGRAMS 
 
WHAT: 10% DISCOUNT FOR MILITARY PERSONNEL 

Applies to:  Active and retired members of the US Armed Forces, 
 Foreign military personnel in active service, 
 Members of the National Guard, Reservists 
 And bona fide identifiable spouses and dependents of the above 
Valid military picture identification card must be presented. 
 

EFFECTIVE: December 19, 2000 
 

EXPIRES: No expiration date 
 

CARRIERS: All carriers in Section 2. 
 

SALE: Tickets on sale daily. 
 

LIMITS: One-Way: 60 days in addition to date of sale  
Round-Trip: 60 days in addition to date of sale 
 

HONORING: Tickets honored daily. Holiday travel blackouts DO NOT apply. 
 

DISCOUNTS: No other discounts apply.  Children's fares will be 40% less than the discounted adult fare. 
 

PREMIUMS: Holiday and Weekly Premiums WILL apply. 
 

ENDORSE: Endorse ticket "PFMIL10" Limit is same as limit for fare used to determine discount.  Clearly indicate the "void after" 
date.  Record military identification card number on ticket. 
 

REFUND: Standard refund policy applies. 
 

PTO’S: Prepaid Ticket Order sales will not apply to military fares. 
 

FARES: One-way or round-trip walk-up fares will be discounted 10% for qualifying military passengers. A walk-up fare is 
defined as any fare that can be purchased for immediate transportation. 
 
Note: Casino fares, commuter fares, student or special military fares do not qualify for military discount. 
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NATIONAL PROMOTIONAL FARES AND PROGRAMS 
 
WHAT: 10% STUDENT ADVANTAGE DISCOUNT CARD 

Applies to Students presenting valid Student Advantage Discount Card and valid student ID. 
 

EFFECTIVE: November 1, 2016 
Student Advantage Discount Cards are valid for one year from date of purchase. 
 

EXPIRES: No expiration date. 
 

CARRIERS: All carriers in Section 2. 
 

SALE: Tickets on sale daily 
 

LIMITS: Limit is same as limit for fare used to determine discount. 
 

HONORING: Ticket honored daily. 
 

DISCOUNTS: No further discounts apply. No children's fares. 
 

PREMIUMS: Holiday and Weekly Premiums WILL apply. 
 

ENDORSE: Endorse ticket "PFSA10" 
 

REFUND: Standard refund policy applies. 
 

FARES: 10% discount on any adult one-way or round-trip walk-up fare. A walk-up fare is defined as any fare that can be 
purchased for immediate transportation. 
 
Note: Discounts will apply to all fares.  
 
For information on obtaining a Student Advantage Card, students may call 1-800-333-2920. 

 

carriers.htm
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NATIONAL PROMOTIONAL FARES AND PROGRAMS 
 
WHAT: 10% VETERANS ADVANTAGE DISCOUNT CARD 

Applies to military personnel with a valid Veterans Advantage Discount Card and valid ID, such as a driver's license. 
Note: The Veterans Advantage is valid for one full year from date of purchase.  Greyhound does not sell the 
Veterans Advantage card. 
 

EFFECTIVE: November 1, 2016 
Veterans Advantage Discount Cards are valid for one year from date of purchase. 
 

EXPIRES: No expiration date. 
 

CARRIERS: All carriers in Section 2. 
 

SALE: Tickets on sale daily 
 

LIMITS: Limit is same as limit for fare used to determine discount. 
 

HONORING: Ticket honored daily. 
 

DISCOUNTS: No further discounts apply. No children's fares. 
 

PREMIUMS: Holiday and Weekend Premiums WILL apply. 
 

ENDORSE: Endorse ticket "VA" 
 

REFUND: Standard refund policy applies. 
 

FARES: 10% discount on any adult one-way or round-trip walk-up fare. A walk-up fare is defined as any fare that can be 
purchased for immediate transportation. 
 
Note: Discounts will apply to all fares.  
 
For information on obtaining a Veterans Advantage Card, veterans may call 1-866-838-7392. 

 

carriers.htm
blkouts.htm#hp

